

## Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 03/11/2021

Incident #: 21BEX-2109-OF

Call #: 21-2109

Date/Time Reported: 03/08/2021 1640 Report Date/Time: 03/08/2021 1820

> Occurred On: 03/08/2021 1600 Status: Incident Open

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Lindsay Eyears Approving Officer: Patrol Sergeant Bernard Hanna

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

# OFFENSE(S) ATTEMPTED TYPE DEGREE

LOCATION TYPE: SINGLE FAMILY HOME Zone: South

2352 E MAIN ST Apt. #3

BEXLEY OH 43209

Menacing N Misdemeanor 4

2903.22 L 636.06A 4

FINE: 150.00

CRIMINAL ACTIVITY: None/Unknown

WEAPON/FORCED USED: None AGGR. ASSAULT/HOMICIDE: Argument

# VICTIM(S)

SEX RACE AGE SSN PHONE

1

F 26

DOB:

EMPLOYER:

ETHNICITY:

VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1

NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER LINDSAY J EYEARS

Ref: 21BEX-2109-OF

The victim states on above date and time an unknown offender threatened her on facebook. The entire argument was over a civil matter referencing the purchase of furniture.

Portions of this report have been redacted \*\*

\*\*